Series 90TM-30 PLCs
One of the Most Versatile PLC’s
Ideal for Simple Up to the
Most Complex Applications
Basic Features of All
CPU Models:
• Four level password
protection

With its innovative architecture and modular design, the Series 90-30 family of PLCs offer a low-cost solution to a surprisingly
wide range of PLC applications, from simple relay replacement to sophisticated mid-range processes and discrete automation.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Series 90-30 Discrete I/O
IC693MDL230 120VAC Isolated Input (8 Points)
IC693MDL231 240VAC Isolated Input (8 Points)
IC693MDL240 120VAC Input (16 Points)
IC693MDL241 24VAC/VDC Input (16 Points)
IC693MDL632 125VDC Input (8 Points)
IC693MDL634 24VDC Input, Negative/Positive Logic (8 Points)
IC693MDL645 24VDC Input, Negative/Positive Logic (16 Points)
IC693MDL646 24VDC Input, Negative/Positive Logic 1 ms (16 Points)
IC693MDL654 5/12VDC (TTL) Input, Negative/Positive Logic (32 Points)
IC693MDL655 24VDC Input, Negative/Positive Logic, 1 ms, (32 Points)
IC693MDL310 120VAC Output, 0.5 Amp (12 Points)
IC693MDL330 120/240VAC Output, 2 Amp (8 Points)
IC693MDL340 120VAC Output, 0.5 Amp (16 Points)
IC693MDL390 120/240VAC Isolated Output, 2 Amp (5 Points)
IC693MDL734 125VDC Output, (6 points)
IC693MDL730 12/24VDC Output, 2 Amp, Pos. (8 Points)
IC693MDL731 12/24VDC Output, 2 Amp, Neg. (8 Points)
IC693MDL732 12/24VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Pos. (8 Points)
IC693MDL733 12/24VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Neg. (8 Points)
IC693MDL740 12/24VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Pos. (16 Points)
IC693MDL741 12/24VDC Output, 0.5 Amp, Neg. (16 Points)
IC693MDL742 12/24VDC Output, 1 Amp, Pos. (16 Points), Fused
IC693MDL752 5/12/24VDC (TTL) Output, Neg., (32 Points)
IC693MDL753 12/24VDC Output, Pos. (32 Points)
IC693MDL930 Relay Output, Isolated, 4 Amp (8 points)
IC693MDL931 Relay Output, 8 Amp Form B/C, Iso. in groups of 4 (8 Points)
IC693MDL940 Relay Output, 2 Amp (16 Points)
IC693MAR590 Mixed I/O, 120VAC In (8 Points), Relay Out (8 Points)
IC693MDR390 Mixed I/O, 24VDC In (8 Points), Relay Out (8 Points)
Series 90-30 PLC Analog I/O
IC693ALG220 Analog Input, Voltage/Current, 4 Channels
IC693ALG221 Analog Input, Current, 4 Channels
IC693ALG222 Analog Input, Voltage16 Single/
8 Differential Channels
IC693ALG223 Analog Input, Current, 16 Single Channels
IC693ALG390 Analog Output, Voltage, 2 Channels
HE693ADC4XX Various Isolated Analog Input Modules
HE693DAC4XX Various Isolated Analog Output Modules
HE693RTD6XX Various RTD Modules
HE693STG8XX Various Strain Gauge/Multivolt Modules
HE693THMXXX Various Thermocouple Modules
IC693ALG391 Analog Output, Current, 2 Channels
IC693ALG392 High Density Analog Output, 8 Channels
IC693ALG442 Analog Combo Module (4 Input Channels/
2 Output Channels)
Part Number Description
Series 90-30 CPU Bases and Expansion Bases
IC693CHS391 Base, CPU, 10 Slots
IC693CHS392 Base, Expansion, 10 Slots
IC693CHS393 Base, Remote Expansion, 10 Slots (700 ft.)
IC693CHS397 Base, CPU, 5 Slots
IC693CHS398 Base, Expansion, 5 Slots
IC693CHS399 Base, Remote Expansion, 5 Slots (700 ft.)
Series 90-30  Communications Modules
IC693CMM301 Genius Communications Module, GCM (256 bits)
IC693CMM302 Genius Communications Module, (1K byte) GCM+
IC693CMM311 Communications Module, CCM, RTU, SNP, SNPX
IC693CMM321 Ethernet Interface Module
HE693RTUXXX Various RTU/Modbus Module
Series 90-30 Bus Networks
IC693BEM331 Genius Bus Controller Module